
Dayanand Mahila Mahavidy alaya, Ku rukshetra
Lesson Plan (Even Semester)

Session2023-24(01.01.2024to^30.04.20,2,41

Name of reacher: ..$t'.111,9 nagUT/$'ttZt-
.!tv

subject.... ry'J l. Mi......

Day Date
cr"ss....{BA.II) cr".'..€A.llI)

semester..(4th)... Semester........(6th)

Monday 0r.0r.2024 qBq-fiq_qrqr;qqql qr€qrq-qrqr;qqqt

Tuesday 02.01.2024
gqrf<-qFqq 3fi{f,rf,TrR-q|fqiT

Wednesdav 03.01.2024 s-6r-{T-sqIn6 rfffiIq-rEq-qHr;{qR-qs

Thursday 04.01.2024 qTgil ail-@tl

Friday 05.0r.2024 qqFi€, slTEIl rnrcqts' YSI qrcq

Saturday 06.01.2024 qqwfr{TqK-gKTq qr€qt

Monday 08.0r.2024 qE|ri-${s.R SFqSg-qq1'rf-s{rzflg

Tuesday 09.01.2024 qTGfl q-aqs-rEq-q'fuqrflq

Wednesdav 10.01.2024 qqfr€,3ildq{rfl6'9qq qR"-fE?rr

Thursdpy 1r.01.2024 frfurqRe{r Srcqaaftm-er*

Friday t2.01.2024 q{fq-qfgq E{FFIf,EITr{{T

Safurday 13.01.2024 ffirfi-nmq qrs|qis

Monday 15.01.2024 qr€EIT fufunqfrq{r

Tuesday 16.01.2024 qqRE, 3T[trq-{rqmqf{ i{g3iRmi5gfi

Wednesdav 17.01.2024 Shri Guru Gobind Singh JiJayanti

Thursday 18.01.2024 ri|-fiir-S{-qR-qq 6qRlsqKtgdqf-ct|{q

Friday 19.01.2024 65p4-q6{mqrfirs 3Tqrffi's'w

Saturday 20.01.2024
.qt€itT an-€rtl

Monday 22.0r.2024 qqFIB,3rcTrfirffiqFr qt€itl

Tuesday 23.0r.2024 F*rqqqTq\-cf{qq 3{EITTFTIffFFY{;I

Wednesday 24.01.2024 qr€fl - 2q 1q.-6r*) ftnfuaq0en

Thursday 25.01.2024 EEF{64, ott-frfl-qsr*^y*I f€rf{qrsftqT-qRqq

Friday 26.01.2024 Republic Day

Saturday 27.01.2024
q|R{sq{IeTt €rfdsTgfrR

Monday 29.01.2024 fffqlgsqr-q15q?l qr€qt

Tuesday 30.01.2024
EFER|_TMTf,T qr€iTl

Wednesday 31.01.2024
qr€qt sTlfilrHffleF9FT

Thursday 0t.02.2024
qqFt€,3il€lq{ItrF5q$t qITg"F'TRTqlT

Friday 02.02.2024 ffi'yffqrqrcqilq.-c].rqq rrdrffiTs-cR-qq

Saturday 03.02.2024
q6Fitql;iirsq|q,, g6€l gr$-qr€qt



Day Date
class...(BAJI) cr".'.(PA.lLl)

su,n",t.....(1i3).. semester.......fftt )
Monday .05.02.2024 qT€ql sTrfrrqreFrqsT
Tuesday 06.02.2024 qqfr€, s1frqa;qrya'wl lefuo.r0eTr

Wednesday 07.02.2024 PPT tr+qm€frql-qk{q
Thursday 08.02.2024 ft.€tqrtrsqrgf,65rqqtqmqfuss ttfirarSqrcql

Friday 09.02.2024 e+rgfr-561-6-qkqq qr€ql
Saturday 10.02.2024 qfefrrffqTq1rfdTuT 3Trfr+irffiFysT
Monday 12.02.2024 ecrgfr-mfrr€-qftREfdzf' PPT

Tuesday 13.02.2024 fofu-oq$qn

Wednesday 14.02.2024 Basant Panchmi/Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti

Thursday t5.02.2024 wnggfraruRrf6€ qtfirr*Tr-qRqq

Friday t6.02.2024 fs*-frgfi-{rqsrtr€ q16qqr*{161erqt-qrfqq

Saturday 17.02.2024 ffit€q qr€iTl

Monday 19.02.2024 ffieqqrs-Yqrrafr"o're sTrmrqqri*SqsT

Tuesday 20.02.2024 fr4*-sr*-s+rssfufirs dgFflrdFn'qFr

Wednesday 21.02.2024 mqzq.-gqqqsfqq"rs ftRq-oqfreil

Thursday 22.02.2024 trdfqq*i-sflqqfq-fir€ ERqfm{ciqr$-cR-qs

Friday 23.02.2024 qqqrs{lrgKq;1qrcar6Ffi $-aniqor*q-qr€ql
Saturday 24.02.2024 Guru Ravidas Jayanti

Monday 26.02.2024 qrr*' si{ qfiiEfr-sql]_q s fqm'r€ qr€qt

Tuestlay 27.02.2024 fokacRqil STrfrFTTIiETi5'

Wednesdav 28.02.2024 qfr qrk*.qrqrq-€1-€6qqqt-€ sTrfrFg$tRrcq^yfi

Thursday 29.02.2024 qftutM*.yrqr+olSW fr*deqi-qR-qq

Friday 01.03.2024 qRqrfumerqrq-f,1-fr herqFq-drq qlgtqtdq*-qr€qr

Saturday 02.03.2024 lafuaqRefl qr€iTt

Monday 04.03.2024 !qqq-gq:sTqKT sratlq{rcis.yFT

Tuesday 05.03.2024 $-qrn-6_g-l:3rqrs erhege-tnro*'vw

Wednesday 06.03.2024 qzRFriqq'K-g{: en4RT frkaqfrqr
Thursday 07.03.2024 YtwR-gq:3$q[€ ffiddu-{eTriTRT

Friday 08.03.2024 Maha Shivratri

Saturday 09.03.2024 3Tilq-5q3Tq',rq slq*H6qq EE

Monday rr.03.2024 tlfq-gqsTqrs CF|aIqqfsH

Tuesday 12.03.2024 q.f6{ {ffiqr-gq ; 3drzil-S mro+fu

Wednesday t3.03.2024 rodmqTfufi*g{: +rrarcr ffi-q* qq

Thursday 14.03.2024 sTlsn r|{l-Gfi5 gST-gT : eTeqrcl q6rqtr6q

Friday 15.03.2024 qqR€qfl{*g{: eTrTRr €1Igq-ral



Day Date
class...(BAJI) cr".*.(PAJII)

s"-".t"r...(L1l).. semester.......(gttt)

Saturday 16.03.2024 qdqaqqrq\-5q: wlanl rfrfrqrq

Monday 18.03.2024 }s-gc,s{lqrcT Sfu-+qfrq{

Tuesday t9.03.2024 t*SqEqr-T{:.jdr{r{l PPT

Wednesday 20.03.2024 *qrfit-qC:s1sq-g {g-3{qgH'6rT

Thursday 2r.03.2024 e*q vrorqr ateq1fs-g{ : 3dt<r{T sTFlcFI{-3TqqT46-tl

Friday 22.03.2024 qdfqqt-*Teqs\ 6q-31ef qg"5q

23.03.2024 to 31.O3.2024 HoliVacations

Monday 0t.04.2024 engF+aqre-${: ei, {l-{T ffi€rRs-qrqrqqfisq

Tuesday 02.04.2024 qg5-qur e vR*vt-${ : 3]t4R{ $-{:3dt4R{

Wednesday 03.04.2024 ffiqtrrsff*-rs-g{: ertqrc{ sqtr+-51:311s1-s

Thursday 04.04.2024 qRA€Tr-gq:3dsqrc{ qfu_r{dq_54;3{sqrc{

Friday 0s.94.2024 fda{TT-gq:3rr{RT qmffi- ${:edt4r{T

Saturday 06.04.2024 fcrfis-aqfreTr wfiq'$Eft+fr-gq : sdt4n{

Monday 08.04.2024 ffi3qq-q-!p:eIuIRT 31qi-i6 d- ctr-$;T ; qqrc

Tuesday 09.04.2024 ffiq-Oq]-g{: eir{RT fruatfna-gn: orrar{l

Wednesday t0.04.2024 ffiqrr$-gq: €{reRl s{kqfrgfrR-g{:etERI

Ihursday 11.04.2024 ld-Ul-Fitr

Friday 12.04.2024 ffif{$q-g{:aulrtl c-6l**sqf-5q: orr{Rl

Saturday 13.04.2024 Vaisakhi/Ghhath Puja

Monday t5.04.2024 qqqifr'{ YgK sl at-sq 6dI-${ : 3{t{lt St$l-$q:sIsqRI

Tuesday 16.04.2024 qres.qqsiqfi*${: ndqKt m-fu16qgeT- gl: slt4rcI

Wednesday 17.04.2024 Ram Navami

Thursday 18.04.2024 ffi q*iqt-=qEs 8 fufirs-gq : q .qr€ frfirotvl- gl: errQKI

Friday 19.04.2024 qft qTfiffi {T6qTq-S-g{ : eilaRT r}firr*Yr -g{: ert4l-€

Saturday 20.04.2024 €5qq'q6Gt- ${: Ar4R{ Sfirr$vtqisrqt-gc:3Fqr+I

Monday 22.04.2024 qRwFs IT6qTe-d -{ur-yq : olqrct €Rri66{ cRI€-g;T : gdt{Rl

Tuesday 23.04.2024 fqhqqqffq-gr::{tzlrcT rtrqKHfir*q-g{: sdtzIRT

Wednesday 24.04.2024 fuFraq'Swt fidqqqf-gq:sdsqrcT

Thursday 25.04.2024 dfu-*.qfrqTr #frrqdrfr-g{: a*qrcl

Friday 26.04.2024
rr0&Trqry*rTqqi qtqTrqq**Tqf

Saturday 27.04.2024
qq'{f, 3Trff{q'Rq-c; sfi -5q : 3{qRT {g-5{:3Trq-g

Monday 29.04.2024
qlEql-gq:3{lgRI R-<-gq:3Tt4Ri

Tuesday 30.04.2024
qqF{€s{{-${: swRl 3ftrS-R-${: sTrqRT

\'l -

fr-"tra"l 2 '
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Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra

Lesson Plan (Even Semester)

Session 2023-24 (01.01.2024 6 30.04.2024)
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Wt1, uZt tp1
(. qsq F qa7@ (

Basant Panchmi/Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti
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Day Date
Class..... Class...

Semester... Semester..........

--lurdaY 16.03.2024 €RrmflBtnr:qFT &irs - 3 'Weftq
Monday 18.43.2024 FTffii nrcvrrzTTgawzr
Tuesday 19.03.2024 wlE-t, eriqOt<|-qd

Wednesdav 20.03.2024 w*2 * W &uq-atVr
Thursday 21.03.2024 -o@l q,lffir: qft-{t;

f__, - fqlhn gr7? 5 vy
Friday 22.03.2024 3Tq-K<rrdrT- eW Wn< df&Lq-

23.03.2024 to 31.03.2024 Ifo[ Vacations llF

Monday 01.04.2024 Sefilgrfirv - o\ttnffi.l v{7q @ vlt{W{l ry
Tuesday 02.04.2024 Tq[u-qiq - ? bJ qTrrr\-{) fuLt

Wednesday 03.04.2024 wfr qd +7Vea7a7aIq
Thursday 04.04.2024 o".laeq1q " * ffaafdzil@T eaq-.\

Friday 0s.04.2024 g{ry*rr'. qffi fl
Saturday 06.04.2024 ffir TE?ftzwrq{4W-
Monday 08.04.2024 wurGr slv<aqf {?TlVt I
Tuesday 09.04.2024 L T-f4trr , w

Wednesdav 10.04.2024 %fR lrrt1- o4tuylq-t' Tqrr{r;drrdTF , -w-
Ihursday r1.04.2024 Id-UI-Fitr

I

Friday 12.04.2024 qlow'2, fl4 elfil
Saturday 13.04.2024 \raisakhi/Chhath Puja

Monday 15.04.2024 ,fr6a gt <@T-.o4r6tr 7i.. ill{htlq i qp gf
Tuesday 16.04.2024 W"z uiWF

Wednesday 17.04.2024 Ram Navami

Thursday 18.04.2024 tv*a qrywv- 5 qq
Friday 19.04.2024 L, Tra, qtn v{frqr-

Saturday 20.04.2024 aatu4l4- 2 . 'qw,77t76A47
Monday 22.04.2024 T6lKo'fcgq 'o4tGW-L @{wqqTwq
Tuesday 23.04.2024 <fid.fa 4 q*r1(Dl- ffi sq(m'gaq

Wednesday 24.04.2024 vayfr1a ^I, T+(m Aw"a0 suw>tf
Thursday 25.04.2024 5-trFq{T-fi"/-tg,H," ffin)

Friday 26.04.2024 $ zrt<;i1qt qlt ffi,a,
Saturday 27.04.2024 q<lPn <:,neqfr Equl5fl o?nT' '
Monday 29.04.2024

')T 
<-&4la ,efi AflUT-T. .

Tuesday 30.04.2424 <tTl uiq : CrtrffiY76> T1\WT*T 6e'ff


